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Mercedes-Benz 316 + EURO 6 + 1.85 HEIGHT

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Hbéhe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WDB9061351N695253

Kihlgerat Marke: Thermo King

Kihlkastenwagen
2016

WDB9061351N695253

WDB9061351N695253

Automatik

354.143 km

) Tpucks
Diesel oesendaal

Euro 6

120 kW (163 PK)

3.500 kg
880 kg

2.620 kg

413 cm
185 cm
185 cm

Antiblockiersystem
Elektrische Fensterheber
vorn

Klimaanlage
Nebelscheinwerfer
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